808nm 200mW SM Pumping Laser
 Product Description
Optical output power up to 250mW, 14-pin butterfly package, wavelength
locked by fiber Bragg grating, integrated TEC, thermistor, and PD, excellent
low power stability.
 Product features
Single-mode fiber output; high power stability; narrow linewidth
characteristic; low noise design; industrial-grade package

6 N/C 13 Case Ground
7 N/C 14 Thermoelectric Cooler (–)
Ordering information
MP-FP-□□□□-☆-A8▽-XX
□□□□：Wavelength
405: 405nm
633: 633nm
680: 680nm
808: 808nm
850: 850nm
910: 910nm
980: 980nm
*****
1550: 1550nm
☆ ：Output Power
A: 100mW
B: 200mW
C: 250mW
▽：Wavelength Tolerance
1：±1nm
2：±2nm
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=HI780+ FC/APC
SP=HI780+ FC/PC
PP=PM 980 + FC/PC
PA=PM980+ FC/APC